
W & W Production Company

1150 Highway 39
Chanute, Kansas 66720-5215
Mobile: 620-431-5970
Phone: Office/Home 620-431-4137

Invoice

BILL TO

SCZ Resources
Jorge A. Ranz
8614 Cedarspur Drive
Houston, Texas 77055

Barnett Lease \
We11# U-B4
Alien County, Kansas

SERVICED

10/1/2014

ITEM

Pump Truck

Vacuum truck
Gel
Pulling Rig

DESCRIPTION

Pump Charge Cement long string 2 7/8"
For plugging
Haul water
Gel - 3 sacks @ $40.00
Pulling Rig - Try to pull out 2 7/8" would not
come out. Jr. said to cement the long string.

QTY

1
125

4
3
2

Fax#

620-431-3183

Fed. I.D. 48-0843238

carolwimsett4@yahoo.com

RATE

500.00
12.00

100.00
40.00

100.00

AMOUNT

500.00T
1.500.00T

400.00T
120.00T
200.00T

Sales Tax (7.4%) S201.28

TOtal $2,921.28


